MT9083A
ACCESS Master™
850/1300 nm OTDR for Multimode Fiber
780/1310/1383/1490/1550/1625/1650 nm OTDR for Single Mode Fiber
Product Brochure
All-in-One Solution for Optical Fiber Construction and
Maintenance of Access, FTTx, LAN and Metro Networks
850/1300 nm OTDR for MMF

IP Testing Option
—
Ordering Information
1) Specify Base Unit
Includes ACCESS Master OTDR, AC charger/adapter, line cord, battery pack (1) and printed user’s manual.
Model/ Order No. Description
MT9083A ACCESS Master base unit, Standard display
MT9083A1 ACCESS Master base unit, Enhanced display
2) Select Optical Configuration
Includes choice of OTDR connector adapters – select in step 5 below.
Model/Order No. Wavelength Application
MT9083A-050 1310 nm, single mode General-purpose model for construction, maintenance and fault location
MT9083A-051 1550 nm, single mode General-purpose model for construction, maintenance and fault location
MT9083A-052 1650 nm, single mode In-service measurement – integrated filter to block transmissions
MT9083A-053 1310/1550 nm, single mode General-purpose model for construction, maintenance and fault location
MT9083A-054 1550 nm & 1650 nm, SM General-purpose models for construction, maintenance and fault location
plus In-service measurement – integrated filter to block transmissionsMT9083A-055 1310/1550 nm & 1650 nm, SM
MT9083A-056 1310/1490/1550 nm, SM General-purpose plus 1490 nm for FTTx/PON applications
MT9083A-057 1310/1550/1625 nm, SM General-purpose plus enhanced macrobend detection at 1625 nm
MT9083A-058 1310/1490/1550/1625 nm, SM General purpose for any application or full spectrum characterization
MT9083A-059 1310/1383/1550/1625 nm, SM General-purpose plus supports Water Peak testing at 1383 nm
MT9083A-060 1490 nm, single mode FTTx/PON testing
MT9083A-061 1625 nm, single mode Enhanced macrobend detection
MT9083A-062 780 nm, single mode For troubleshooting live FTTx/PON networks
MT9083A-068 780 &1550 nm, single mode For troubleshooting live FTTx/PON networks plus general testing
MT9083A-063 850/1300 nm MM, 1310/1550 nm SM Best unit for contractors or anyone who installs or maintains hybrid networks
MT9083A-064 850/1300 nm, multimode Multimode fiber model
MT9083A-065 850 nm, multimode Multimode fiber model
3) Select Factory Installed Options
Must be added as separate, chargeable line items.
Model/Order No. Description
MT9083A-010 Protector option (includes rubber bumpers, display cover and shoulder strap)
MT9083A-001 IP Network Connection Check Function
MT9083A-011 Gigabit Ethernet Upgrade (requires option MT9083A-001)
12
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
The names listed in the chart below are Order Names. The actual name of the item may differ from the Order Name.
 4) Select Loss Test Set Options
Optical Power Meter
Must be added as separate, chargeable line items.
Model/Order No. Description
MT9083A-004 SMF Optical Power Meter (UPC only)
MT9083A-005 SMF High Power Optical Power Meter
MT9083A-006 SMF/MMF Optical Power Meter (UPC only)
Visible Light Source
Model/Order No. Description
MT9083A-002 Visible Laser Diode
5) Select Connector Types
The ACCESS Master MT9083A can be optioned to feature up to three optical ports – single mode OTDR,